Regio Zomerkampioenschappen
Dordrecht, 28- - 29-5-2016

Programmanr. 1

Dames, 100m rugslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep

28-5-2016 - 9:00 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd Handicapcode
Serie 1 van 15
1 Danique van den Berg MNC Dordrecht 1:30.01 200402374
2 Tessa Poot ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 1:27.71 200404264
3 Amélie Wolff Widex Gzc Donk 1:27.03 200400116
4 Liv van der Kraan Bz&Pc 1:26.47 200401494
5 Eléana Poilpré The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:26.65 200404748
6 Mary Kate Farrell The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:27.19 200402870
7 Mandy van der Meijden Widex Gzc Donk 1:28.75 200402574
8 Feija de Bruin Wvz 1:34.22 200400106 S10 12+
Serie 2 van 15
1 Isis Naaktgeboren de Devel 1:25.39 200403914
2 Jet van Oudheusden Zob'66 1:25.16 200401012
3 Marise van 't Walderveen Zoetermeer 1:24.43 200400902
4 Fenna Herwig Wiekslag 1:23.82 200400908
5 Cheyenne Elburg KZV de Lansingh 1:23.92 200401170
6 Jonne Moleman Azc 1:25.05 200006264 S10
7 Anique Star Lz 1886 1:25.24 200400446
8 Danique Gerritsen MNC Dordrecht 1:25.79 200401176
Serie 3 van 15
1 Alyssa Kuivenhoven Wvz 1:22.89 200302224
2 Joyce van 't Hof Zpb H&L 1:22.22 200302122
3 Amy van Leersum Poseidon'56 1:21.64 200200300
4 Esther Reinders KZV de Lansingh 1:20.80 200301798
5 Anouk Brand MNC Dordrecht 1:21.44 200302488
6 Anna Hoogenboezem KZV de Lansingh 1:21.98 200200658
7 Susanne Roeleveld Wvz 1:22.44 200203266
8 Leonoor van Dijk The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:23.33 200400832
Serie 4 van 15
1 Suzanne Dorsman D'elft 1:20.16 200303314
2 Hanne Snijders KZV de Lansingh 1:19.65 200204358
3 Maaike van Diggele Zpb H&L 1:19.51 198700868
4 Amanda Holst Zoetermeer 1:19.41 200004204
5 Isabella de Wit SG SCOM/de Zeehond '73 1:19.41 200300254
6 Zoé van Gool De Geul 1:19.53 200000964
7 Nicole Akkermans Castro The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:19.74 200304942
8 Julia Notenboom De Columbiaan 1:20.35 200302596
Serie 5van 15
1 Kristel Beijk De Columbiaan 1:18.01 200201278
2 Laura Nuijten ZV Westland 1:17.25 200101084
3 Esmée Roodenburg De Geul 1:17.06 200100040
4 Sanne van Ruijven Wvz 1:16.82 200201120
5 Rozemarijn van Haaff Zob'66 1:16.96 200201852
6 Elyanne Boudestein Zoetermeer 1:17.17 200101060
7 Samantha Gerritse Lz 1886 1:17.34 200102062
8 Isabel Scheepbouwer Wiekslag 1:19.02 200301106
Serie 6 van 15
1 Fleur van Norren KZV de Lansingh 1:16.04 200204432
2 Nuria Boersma Wzk 1:15.41 200100906
3 lIris van Berkel Van Vliet-Barracuda 1:14.97 200000476
4 Jip Veeman The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:14.74 200106100
5 Megan van Beelen De Columbiaan 1:14.94 200105606
6 Lynn Blommers Azc 1:15.40 200105062
7 Anouk Vis De Columbiaan 1:15.83 200203322
8 Juliette Diaz Diaz The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:16.79 200000048 AFGEM
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Regio Zomerkampioenschappen

Dordrecht, 28- - 29-5-2016

Programmanr. 1, Dames, 100m rugslag

Serie 7 van 15

Lisa Pijlman

Sanne Hobe
Cathelijn Bogers
Anouk van der Lans
Iris van den Berg
lona van der Toorn
Lincy de Winter
Marith de Jong

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Serie 8 van 15

1 Alisha Vieira

Nikita Herwig

Sterre Keller

Babette van der Kaaij
Lotte Middelbos

llse Wijnmaalen

Eline Duynisveld
Maaike Baker

O~NOOLhA WN

Serie 9 van 15

Bo van Beijere

Irma van der Wulp
Rinske Bouman
Anna van Droffelaar
Lize van Stigt

Nora van der Steen

O~NOULDA WNPE

Jill Nai Chung Tong

Serie 10 van 15

Marije de Jager
Michelle van der Steen

Britta Koehorst
Megan de Hoog
Emma Schurink
Amy Koelman
Wendy ten Wolde

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Serie 11 van 15

Charlotte Drastich
Lieske Zijlstra
Sophie de Jonge
Elise Tanis
Maaike Broersma
Tessa Giele

lise Kraaijeveld
Tamara de Ruiter

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

Serie 12 van 15

Esmee Wijnmaalen
Manon Middelbos
Sanne Heemskerk
Loulou Janssen
Chefanja Nunes
Marlinde Beukers
Anniek de Ruiter
Giulia Corsi

O~NO O WNPE

Ziya Gaia van de Voorde

Dominique van der Meer

De Kempvis

Poseidon'56

Wzk

ZV Westland

D'elft

The Hague Swimming (SG)
The Hague Swimming (SG)
The Hague Swimming (SG)

Zpb H&L

Wiekslag

The Hague Swimming (SG)
ZV Westland

zc De Schotejil

Pcg

Wvz

De Columbiaan

Z&PC De Gouwe

Wvz

de Devel

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
Lz 1886

Lz 1886

The Hague Swimming (SG)
ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam

Lz 1886

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
The Hague Swimming (SG)
KZV de Lansingh

SG SCOM/de Zeehond '73
KZV de Lansingh

De Columbiaan

Wiekslag

Wzk

zc De Schotejil
Wvz

zc De Schotejil
Bz&Pc

De Duck

MNC Dordrecht
zc De Schotejil

Pcg

zc De Schotejil
Lz 1886

De Columbiaan
Wvz

Wvz

Widex Gzc Donk
De Columbiaan

1:14.57
1:14.21
1:13.89
1:13.71
1:13.82
1:14.12
1:14.43
1:14.70

1:13.51
1:13.16
1:11.85
1:09.91
1:11.80
1:11.99
1:13.46
1:13.65

1:21.47
1:21.20
1:19.46
1:13.88
1:16.63
1:20.72
1:21.27
1:22.36

1:18.72
1:15.82
1:13.67
1:06.93
1:10.65
1:15.63
1:17.79
1:18.85

1:14.42
1:12.98
1:09.82
1:05.01
1:08.53
1:12.54
1:13.98
1:14.46

1:13.05
1:11.01
1:08.09
1:02.05
1:06.71
1:09.52
1:12.97
1:13.31

200103004
200000826
200103360
199801614
200103782
199900884
199805886
200200012

199904554
199903552
199904142
199902234
199900680
199900940
200103958
199902930

200400758
200401950
200400578
200400258
200401510
200403458
200402932
200404272

200301394
200300052
200301564
200300246
200300214
200301586
200300922
200302658

200200344
200200996
200200118
200200120
200201522
200203124
200202190
200203060

200100298
200100056
200100600
200100132
200104750
200101934
200101224
200100468
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Regio Zomerkampioenschappen
Dordrecht, 28- - 29-5-2016

Programmanr. 1, Dames, 100m rugslag

Serie 13 van 15

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Marielle van der Vaart
Naomi Knetemann
Lauren van 1JIl

Lianne Bouwmeester
Esmée van Geest
Kirsten de Hoog
Nicoline Schol

Hanna Looi

Serie 14 van 15

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Cheyenne Visser
Anouk van Weelden
Emma Berry

Valerie van Roon
Tessa Lin van Baal
Elize Bouman

Romy de Laat

Uma Kraus

Serie 15 van 15

O~NOULDA WNPE

Eef Hollander
Wendy de Bruin
Angelique van Vark
Anouque Berghuis
Liset Jansen
Annelotte Mulder
Karen van Dee
Carmen Muilwijk

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 1:13.91
de Devel 1:12.81
Wvz 1:09.27
De Columbiaan 1:07.63
Wvz 1:09.06
SG SCOM/de Zeehond '73 1:10.70
Bz&Pc 1:13.55
Zpb H&L 1:14.06
Wiekslag 1:09.14
Pcg 1:.07.71
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:07.14
Wvz 1:03.63
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:07.11
ZPCNumansdorp 1:07.32
Wiekslag 1:08.90
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:09.81
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:13.64
Zobh'66 1:12.14
Z&PC De Gouwe 1:09.91
De Columbiaan 1:04.95
De Columbiaan 1:09.90
De Columbiaan 1:10.98
SG SCOM/de Zeehond '73 1:13.43
De Geul 1:15.18

200000994
200000594
200001064
200000956
200001286
200000460
200003600
200006090

199802318
199902828
199906390
199802326
199805914
199800658
199900902
199802328

199602074
199206320
199701478
199606132
199500418
199701348
199604074
199502700

NG

AFGEM

NG
NG
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